Colourful Easter Punnies

Instructions No. 2389
Difficulty: Beginner 7.7 .77

Working time: 3 Hours

Here are very cute bunnies that would like to be decorated in your home. These bunnies are easy to make and can
be decorated by small children with a little help.

This is how the bunnies are designed:

Print out the template, cut it out and transfer it to the felt. The feet on the textile felt, the other shapes on the craft
felt.

Cut out the motifs from the felt with the cutting scissors. Glue the inner ear onto the ear with VBS craft glue. Apply
more glue to the bottom end and press it together.

Carefully make two holes in the plastic egg with the awl. Insert the ears into these holes (if necessary, press them
in a little with the awl).

Now glue on the belly and the nose. Use a marker to draw the eyes, the whiskers and the mouth.



Glue the nozzle of the egg to the curve of the feet so that a surface with feet and nozzle is created. Finally, fix the
pompom and the bow to the bunny with a little glue and let everything dry thoroughly.

Must Hove

Plastic egg_white, with socket, 8 x 6 ¢cm

©0,85¢€

ltem details

Quantity: = + Aggr:[w &



https://www.vbs-hobby.com/en/plastic-egg-white-with-socket-8-x-6-cm-a15770/
https://www.vbs-hobby.com/en/plastic-egg-white-with-socket-8-x-6-cm-a15770/
https://www.vbs-hobby.com/en/plastic-egg-white-with-socket-8-x-6-cm-a15770/

New instructions

Straight to your inbox every week

Arficle information:


https://www.vbs-hobby.com/en/newsletter/

Article number

442879

658324-20

658324-32

658324-53

13912

650120-23

650120-26

650120-31

650120-38

111065

970373

671637

652568-80

567725-07

Article name

Plastic egg white, with socket, 8 x 6 cm
Textile felt, 45 x 30 cmMaize Yellow
Textile felt, 45 x 30 cmLavender
Textile felt, 45 x 30 cmLight green

VBS Mini bows "Dots"

VBS Craft felt, 20 x 30 cmMaize Yellow
VBS Craft felt, 20 x 30 cmLilac

VBS Craft felt, 20 x 30 cmLight green
VBS Craft felt, 20 x 30 cmWhite

VBS Handicraft glue

VBS Handicraft scissors "Pointed"

Awl

VBS Pompons, 15 mm, 60 piecesWhite

POSCA Marker PC-TMCBlack

Qty



