

Colourful Easter Bunnies

Instructions No. 2389

Difficulty: Beginner 🍴🍴🍴🍴

Working time: 3 Hours

Here are **very cute bunnies** that would like to be decorated in your home. These bunnies are easy to make and can be decorated by small children with a little help.



This is how the bunnies are designed:

Print out the **template**, cut it out and transfer it to the felt. The feet on the **textile felt**, the other shapes on the **craft felt**.

Cut out the motifs from the felt with the cutting scissors. Glue the inner ear onto the ear with VBS craft glue. Apply more glue to the bottom end and press it together.

Carefully make two holes in the **plastic egg** with the awl. Insert the ears into these holes (if necessary, press them in a little with the awl).

Now glue on the belly and the nose. Use a **marker** to draw the eyes, the whiskers and the mouth.

Glue the nozzle of the egg to the curve of the feet so that a surface with feet and nozzle is created. Finally, fix the pompom and the bow to the bunny with a little glue and let everything dry thoroughly.

Must Have



[Plastic egg, white, with socket, 8 x 6 cm](#)

● 0,85 €

[Item details](#)

Quantity:



1



Add to
cart





New instructions

Straight to your inbox every week

register now >

Article information:

Article number	Article name	Qty
442879	Plastic egg white, with socket, 8 x 6 cm	1
658324-20	Textile felt, 45 x 30 cmMaize Yellow	1
658324-32	Textile felt, 45 x 30 cmLavender	1
658324-53	Textile felt, 45 x 30 cmLight green	1
13912	VBS Mini bows "Dots"	1
650120-23	VBS Craft felt, 20 x 30 cmMaize Yellow	1
650120-26	VBS Craft felt, 20 x 30 cmLilac	1
650120-31	VBS Craft felt, 20 x 30 cmLight green	1
650120-38	VBS Craft felt, 20 x 30 cmWhite	1
111065	VBS Handicraft glue	1
36202301	Prym scissors Professional tailor scissors	1
970373	VBS Handicraft scissors "Pointed"	1
671637	Awl	1
652568-80	VBS Pompons, 15 mm, 60 piecesWhite	1
567725-07	POSCA Marker PC-1MCBlack	1